Cables & Connectors
Cables & Connectors
How To Order Custom Cables:
1. First determine whether the cable shall be ordered in English or Metric unit lengths
2. Choose the desired cable. (See “Standard Cable Types” below for cable specifications)
3. Find the connector that mates to the sensor.
4. Determine the length of cable required
5. Choose the cable termination connector. (See “Standard Connector Types” below)
6. Fill the squares with appropriate letter or number designation:
0 5 2 B R
Example:
Model 052BR010AC defines a 10 ft, general purpose,
polyurethane jacketed, shielded, twisted pair cable with
a 2-pin socket MIL-style MS3106 composite sensor
connector and a BNC plug termination connector.
Standard Cable Types
Shielded, Twisted Pair Diameter Max Temp.
044 Coiled, polyurethane jacket 0.170 in (4.6 mm) + 176 °F (+80 °C)
045 High temperature, PFA jacket 0.204 in (5.2 mm) + 500 °F (+260 °C)
  047 Steel armored, polyurethane 0.410 in (10.4 mm) + 250 °F (+121 °C)
048 Steel armored, high temperature FEP 0.268 in (6.8 mm) + 392 °F (+200 °C)
050 Coiled, lightweight, TPE jacket 0.210 in (5.3 mm) + 176 °F (+80 °C)
052 General purpose, polyurethane jacket 0.250 in (6.4 mm) + 250 °F (+121 °C)
053 High temperature, FEP jacket 0.157 in (4 mm) + 392 °F (+200 °C)
055 High temperature, FEP jacket 0.190 in (4.8 mm) + 392 °F (+200 °C)
058 Coiled, heavy duty, polyurethane 0.250 in (6.4 mm) + 250 °F (+121 °C)
Shielded, Multi-conductor
043 Steel armored, 4-cond., polyurethane 0.410 in  (10.4 mm) + 250 °F (+121 °C)
046 16 pair (32-conductor), PVC jacket 0.70 in (17.8 mm) + 221 °F (+105 °C)
049 12 pair (24-conductor), PVC jacket 0.60 in (15.2 mm) + 220 °F (+105 °C)
056 3-conductor, FEP jacket 0.190 in (4.8 mm) + 392 °F (+200 °C)
057 4-conductor, FEP jacket 0.190 in (4.8 mm) + 392 °F (+200 °C)
059 4-conductor, polyurethane jacket 0.250 in (6.4 mm) + 250 °F (+121 °C)
Notes
*           indicates that cable maintains CE conformance
Standard Connector Types
Code Connector
2-socket Plugs
AE MIL-style connector MS3106 with environmental boot
AM MIL connector MS3106
AP MIL connector MS3106 with strain relief
BP MIL connector MS3106 for high temperatures with strain relief
BQ MIL-style connector MS3108 right angle, composite
BR MIL-style connector MS3106, composite
CJ MIL-style connector MS3116 Bayonet style
DN MIL-style connector MS3106, composite, with stainless steel clamp ring
EC MIL-style connector MS3106 with environmental boot, lock ring and adaptor
ER MIL-style connector for high temperatures
FV MIL connector with environmentally sealed boot
ET MIL-style connector “mini MIL” 7/16-27 Thread
LQ 2-socket MIL connector extended strain relief
LU 3-pin half of break-away connector (mates with LV)
LV 3-socket half of break-away connector (mates with LU)
PA High temperature 2-socket MIL connector
PB High temperature right angle 2-socket MIL connector
Other Multi-pin or Socket
AN 4-socket, MIL connector MS3116
BV 3-socket, MIL-style connector MS3106
BY 28-pin Bayonet, for switch box MO option 691B47